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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2 + BK4
1 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 191/04 199/04 390/08 G
2 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/02 180/02 366/04 S
3 138196 Mads T Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 177/00 179/01 356/01 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/08 196/05 394/13 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1 + VS2 + VS3
1 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/07 196/05 392/12 G
2 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/06 192/03 383/09 S
3 56742 Peter C S Larsen Akademisk Skytteforening 188/03 189/02 377/05
4 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/04 189/02 377/06
5 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/01 188/01 370/02
6 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/02 183/02 366/04
7 128295 Lasse August Helweg Akademisk Skytteforening 175/02 181/01 356/03
8 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 175/00 174/00 349/00
9 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 173/00 169/00 342/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1 + VÅ3
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-JørgensenSkytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/06 200/13 399/19 G
2 69378 Mogens Pedersen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/09 195/05 391/14
3 119076 Philip Jacobsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/03 197/08 387/11
4 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/02 189/01 380/03
5 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/00 191/02 378/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2
1 86979 Jørn Alfastsen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 196/05 192/02 388/07 G
2 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/01 192/06 382/07
3 67201 Kurt Nielsen BWI Skytteafd. 190/05 190/03 380/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 130660 Lars Jensen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 196/04 198/08 394/12 G
2 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 193/03 196/04 389/07 S
3 85508 Stig Brock Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 195/06 192/04 387/10
4 98824 Ulrik Holm Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 195/03 192/03 387/06
5 138195 Rune Grønborg Junker Akademisk Skytteforening 192/04 192/04 384/08
6 136150 Erik Johansen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 192/04 191/00 383/04
7 132327 Leif Trangbæk Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 189/01 187/02 376/03
8 132326 Katja Trangbæk Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 188/02 186/02 374/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2 + BK4
1 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 191/04 P
2 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/02 P
3 138196 Mads T Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 177/00 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/08 P
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1 + VS2 + VS3
1 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/07 P
2 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/06 P
3 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/04
4 56742 Peter C S Larsen Akademisk Skytteforening 188/03
5 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/03
6 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/02
7 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/01
8 128295 Lasse August Helweg Akademisk Skytteforening 175/02
9 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 175/00
10 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1 + VÅ3
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-JørgensenSkytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/06 P
2 69378 Mogens Pedersen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/09
3 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 191/02
4 119076 Philip Jacobsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/03
5 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/00
6 128294 Janni Helweg Akademisk Skytteforening 169/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2
1 86979 Jørn Alfastsen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 196/05 P
2 67201 Kurt Nielsen BWI Skytteafd. 190/05
3 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 130660 Lars Jensen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 196/04 P
2 85508 Stig Brock Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 195/06 P
3 98824 Ulrik Holm Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 195/03
4 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 193/03
5 136150 Erik Johansen Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 192/04
6 138195 Rune Grønborg Junker Akademisk Skytteforening 192/04
7 132327 Leif Trangbæk Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 189/01
8 136150 Katja Trangbæk Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 188/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/09 196/06 395/15 G
2 136150 Adam E Malki Jepsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/00 181/00 370/00 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 136150 Jack Z. N. Lindemann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01 187/02 377/03 G
2 135250 Lui P. B. Lykholt Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/01 181/01 365/02 S
3 138341 Lise Rohde Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/00 180/00 365/00 B
4 135247 Harald Wistisen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/06 180/01 362/07
5 135254 Storm Hugo Retsloff Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/03 181/00 361/03
6 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/02 180/03 361/05
7 135251 Lucas Milas Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/00 175/01 354/01
8 135241 Taimur Mohammed Jafer Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/01 162/01 346/02
9 135246 August B. De Krak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 168/00 155/00 323/00
10 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 155/00 153/00 308/00
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128208 Tjalfe Jørgensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/02 195/02 388/04 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1 + VÅ2
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-JørgensenSkytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/08 200/07 399/15 G
2 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 194/04 197/04 391/08
3 135339 Othman A. J. Mustafa Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/01 188/01 369/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/02 193/07 389/09 G
2 67201 Kurt Nielsen BWI Skytteafd. 186/03 191/02 377/05
3 135252 Pia Slot Smedegaard Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/00 174/00 353/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/09 P
2 131747 Adam E Malki Jepsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/00 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 135242 Jack Z. N. Lindemann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01 P
2 138341 Lise Rohde Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/00 P
3 135250 Lui P. B. Lykholt Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/01 P
4 135241 Taimur Mohammed Jafer Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 184/01
5 135247 Harald Wistisen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/06
6 133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/02
7 135254 Storm Hugo Retsloff Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/03
8 135251 Lucas Milas Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/00
9 135246 August B. De Krak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 168/00
10 134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 155/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 128208 Tjalfe Jørgensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/02 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1 + VÅ2
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-JørgensenSkytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/08 P
2 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 194/04
3 135339 Othman A. J. Mustafa Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/02 P
2 67201 Kurt Nielsen BWI Skytteafd. 186/03
3 135252 Pia Slot Smedegaard Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/00
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 130908 Sigurd W. F. Ekberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 109/39 82/49 191/88 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2 + V1H3
1 98769 Max Emil Perl Hellerup Skyde Selskab 254/82 267/92 521/174 G
2 137167 Jeanett Wickstrøm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 270/88 251/79 521/167
3 119793 Frederik Hannibal Akademisk Skytteforening 254/85 258/89 512/174
4 95015 Lars Hartmann Akademisk Skytteforening 257/86 249/90 506/176
5 128195 Memis Batak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 258/81 246/77 504/158
6 120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/80 238/73 480/153

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H4
1 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 241/86 240/88 481/174 G
2 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 236/75 239/79 475/154
3 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 230/77 214/72 444/149
4 56004 Jakob Armand Skytte Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 217/79 224/75 441/154
5 90604 Christian Skov Landgreen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 218/70 216/71 434/141
6 135338 Abraham Gaaei Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 213/65 202/76 415/141

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92 277/94 554/186 G
2 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 281/96 263/90 544/186 S
3 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 274/96 269/88 543/184
4 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/92 264/89 533/181
5 119502 Jesper Dam Mortensen Akademisk Skytteforening 261/88 268/90 529/178
6 131695 Per Søndergaard Boll Akademisk Skytteforening 253/78 269/87 522/165
7 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/83 259/84 515/167
8 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 256/83 256/86 512/169
9 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 262/87 249/84 511/171
10 117866 Henrik  Rommel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 262/88 232/73 494/161

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 111128 Jonas Toby Reik Akademisk Skytteforening 261/91 257/87 518/178 G
2 23179 Rasmus Salmon Akademisk Skytteforening 241/87 254/80 495/167 S
3 136931 Chengkang Li Akademisk Skytteforening 247/82 246/81 493/163
4 124701 Kristijan Vukovic Akademisk Skytteforening 260/84 216/40 476/124
5 132465 Pernille Juhl Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 230/78 243/81 473/159
6 123855 Isabel Berg Akademisk Skytteforening 238/75 227/82 465/157
7 136505 Søren Troelsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 245/83 206/65 451/148
8 125474 Jacek Slazak Akademisk Skytteforening 221/66 207/64 428/130
9 101709 Rato Pavlovic Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 206/67 217/72 423/139
10 131509 Andreas C. L. Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 192/71 224/67 416/138
11 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 212/70 194/66 406/136
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1 + S2H2
1 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/89 267/92 530/181 G
2 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/80 243/75 483/155
3 101706 Steen-Erik Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/82 224/73 477/155
4 125113 Frantz Andersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/77 220/74 448/151
5 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 193/63 215/71 408/134
6 112365 John Nørholm Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 159/57 167/68 326/125

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 130908 Sigurd W. F. Ekberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 109/39 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2 + V1H3
1 137167 Jeanett Wickstrøm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 270/88 P
2 128195 Memis Batak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 258/81
3 95015 Lars Hartmann Akademisk Skytteforening 257/86
4 119793 Frederik Hannibal Akademisk Skytteforening 254/85
5 98769 Max Emil Perl Hellerup Skyde Selskab 254/82
6 70312 René R. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 252/88
7 120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 241/86 P
2 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 236/75 P
3 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 230/77
4 104723 Tom Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 222/75
5 129529 Stig Nebbelunde Hellerup Skyde Selskab 219/73
6 90604 Christian Skov Landgreen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 218/70
7 56004 Jakob Armand Skytte Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 217/79
8 135338 Abraham Gaaei Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 213/65

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 281/96 P
2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92 P
3 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 274/96
4 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/92
5 117866 Henrik  Rommel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 262/88
6 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 262/87
7 119502 Jesper Dam Mortensen Akademisk Skytteforening 261/88
8 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 256/83
9 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 256/83
10 131695 Per Søndergaard Boll Akademisk Skytteforening 253/78
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Tak for deltagelsen til foreninger og skytter. 

 

Med skyttehilsen  

på vegne af skydeudvalget 

 

 

 

Finn Scheibye 

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 111128 Jonas Toby Reik Akademisk Skytteforening 261/91 P
2 124701 Kristijan Vukovic Akademisk Skytteforening 260/84 P
3 136931 Chengkang Li Akademisk Skytteforening 247/82
4 136505 Søren Troelsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 245/83
5 23179 Rasmus Salmon Akademisk Skytteforening 241/87
6 123855 Isabel Berg Akademisk Skytteforening 238/75
7 99127 Pilar á Porta Akademisk Skytteforening 237/73
8 132465 Pernille Juhl Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 230/78
9 125474 Jacek Slazak Akademisk Skytteforening 221/66
10 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 212/70
11 101709 Rato Pavlovic Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 206/67
12 131509 Andreas C. L. Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 192/71
13 136923 Christian Biro-Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 106/28

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1 + S2H2
1 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/89 P
2 101706 Steen-Erik Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/82
3 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/80
4 125113 Frantz Andersen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/77
5 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 193/63
6 112365 John Nørholm Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 159/57

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 270/91 271/87 541/178 G
2 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84 257/80 512/164

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/80 248/75 488/155 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1 + V1H3
1 108784 Fang Yang Loo Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 279/92 P
2 122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 270/91
3 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84
4 135339 Othman A. J. Mustafa Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 234/82
5 131721 Morten Farre Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 233/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/80 P


